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Canterbury Energy Engineering, LLC 
Richard Vaillencourt 
860-546-1124 
RVaillencourt@canterburyenergy.com 
103 Kitt Road 
Canterbury, CT 06331 

Celtic Energy, Inc. 
Christopher Halpin 
860-882-1515 
Chris@celticenergy.com 
701 Hebron Avenue 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 

ECG Engineering, P.C. 
George Lawrence 
516-524-9154 
GL@ecgengineering.com 
222 Middle Country Road 
Smithtown, NY 11787 

Engineered Alternatives 
John P. Hennessey, P.E. 
P: 860-217-5252 
C: 860-306-2938 
jhennessey@engineeredalternatives.com 
5 Hyer Drive 
Simsbury, CT 06070 

Peregrine Energy Group 
Steven Weisman 
617-409-5240 
sweisman@peregrinegroup.com 
2 Oliver Street 
Boston, MA 02109 

SourceOne Inc. 
David Staller, P.E., LEED AP 
Energy Engineer 
617-399-6167 
dstaller@s1inc.com 

Richard (Dick) Fay, Business Development Manager 
617-399-6144 
dfay@s1inc.com 
53 State Street, 14

th
 Fl. 

Boston, MA 02109 

Steven Winter Design 
Amanda Magee 
203-857-0200 
amagee@swinter.com 
61 Washington Street 
Norwalk, CT 06854 
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